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DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2012

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE

SYSTEM
WIDE

2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY

LRV

F LINE
CABLE CAR
WOODS
KIRKLAND
FLYNN
POTRERO 40’
POTRERO 60’
PRESIDIO
TOTAL

PULLED OUT OPEN
SCHEDULED IN SERVICE AM  PM
791 93.9% 26 22
SCHEDULED AVAILABLE
DEMAND

63 109

24 33

25 30

84 191

60 134

82 108

42 55

39 48

68 148

487 856

SFMTA

Municipal Transportation Agency

WORKED
ON DAY OFF

108

SPARE RATIO

73%
38%
20%
127%
123%
32%
31%
23%
118%
76%




3. OPERATORS’ ABSENTEEISM

Scheduled Total Sick Vacation | Unplanned Other
WE Unavailable Leave Reasons
Cable Car 84 13 S 2 0
Flynn 144 19 7 3 1
Green 127 18 11 6 1 0
Kirkland 118 24 15 6 2 1
Potrero 150 22 10 7 4 1
Presidio 127 12 5 7 0 0
Woods 173 18 8 6 4 0
TOTAL 923 126 63 44 16 3

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS

Accidents
Time _ Vehicle _ Nature of Occurrence Delay
Run | Line Location .
Date # Action Taken Start = End
08:.03 344 33 5411 | STANYAN & FELL (OB) ACCIDENT COACH & 08:03  |08:50
10/14/12 MOTORCYCLE, NO INJURY.
INSP A CHAU CLEARED. NO DAMAGE TO COACH. MINOR
1254893 DAMAGE TO MOTORCYCLE. SYSTEM SAFETY*. CLAIMS

6A50*. VIDEO*. VEH DELAY: 00:47

11:15 (025 59 | 0016 MASON&JACKSON  ACCIDENT (CAR/AUTO),NO 11:15  12:05
10/14/12 (OB) INJURY

INSP 4755, SYSTEM SAFETY, MGR 4M1 RESP. 8M8*, CLAIM
6A50*,4T55 TRANSPORTED OPERATOR ID# 3286 FOR 799.
RELIEF OP PULL OUT. 4 SHUTTLES IN PLACE. PAGE SENT
OUT. SICABLE CARN/R VEH DELAY: 00:50

1254913
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Time
Date Run

12:29 | 646
10/14/12

14:16 | 043
10/14/12

15:.06 | 418
10/14/12

17:00 | 398
10/14/12

19:17 | 431
10/14/12

Vehicle

Line 4

28 8319

1254921

S 5508

1254936

22 5475

1254953

49 7

1254975

14 7121

1254979
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) Nature of Occurrence
Location
Action Taken Start

19TH AVENUE & SLOAT COACH/AUTO ACCIDENT (HIT AND 112:29
(IB) RUN) - NO INJURIES REPORTED

OPERATOR CLEARED, INSPECTOR A. CHAU*, VIDEO*,
SYSTEM SAFETY*, CLAIMS (6A50)*, SEE OCC #1254923 VEH
DELAY: 00:01

VANNESSAVENUE &  DIRTY COACH
MCALLISTER (IB)

INSPECTOR J. GIANG CLEARED, SFPD UNIT #4E12D - CAD
#1734 RESPONDED, NO ARREST SI PRESIDIO 5637
@15:21 VEH DELAY: 01:05

FILLMORE & TROLLEY SHOE, OVERHEAD
WASHINGTON (IB) DAMAGE

INSPECTOR J. GIANG CLEARED, INSPECTOR C. HALETKY
RESPONDED, SFFD ENGINE #38 RESPONDED, OVERHEAD
LINE TRUCK 817 RESPONDED, PRESIDIO SHOP 072
RESPONDED, VIDEO*, SYSTEM SAFETY*, CLAIMS (6A50)*,
311%, A, ANDREWS (4M4)*, J. KELLY*, SENIOR MANAGEMENT
PAGED*,NO 799 VEH DELAY: 01:11

MISSION & 16TH DIRTY COACH
STREET (IB)

INSPECTOR E. DENNIS CLEARED, SFFD ENGINE #7 - CAD
#261 RESPONDED, SFFD MEDIC #59 - CAD #261
RESPONDED, END OF RUN SIPOTRERO N/R [EOR 19:09] VEH
DELAY: 02:09

MISSION & FREMONT  |[COACH/AUTO ACCIDENT - NO
(IB) INJURIES REPORTED
INSPECTOR C. WHITE CLEARED, VIDEO*, SYSTEM SAFETY

(VOICE)*, CLAIMS (6A50)*, MINOR DAMAGE TO COACH,
MINOR DAMAGE TO AUTO, NO 799 VEH DELAY: 01:11

14:16

15:06

17:00

19:17

Delay

End
12:30

14:51

16:17

17:35

20:28
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Line Delays > 20 Minutes

Time . Vehicle ) Nature of Occurrence Delay
Run | Line Location -
Date # Action Taken Start | End
0714 |« 41 | 31 | 5531 [EDDY &BUCHANAN SFPD BLOCKING 07:14 12:54
10/14/12 (IB,OB) 07:14 12:54
SFPD CLEARED. INSP C HALETKY RESP. TWO COACH
1254914 STUCK. REROUTES FOR INBOUND AND OUTBOUND. VEH
DELAY: 05:40 LINE DELAY: 05:40
0813 | 041 = N | 1537 JUDAH&45TH.AVE.(IB) PROPULSION 08:13 11:10
10/14/12 [LRV2=1477]MRU 4-S-27 RESPOND.INSP.R. DONALDSON ~ 08:13 08:38
1254922 RESPOND S| GREEN 1406<>1483 @11:10 VEH DELAY:

02:57 LINE DELAY: 00:25
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