



DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2012

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE

	SCHEDULED	PULLED OUT IN SERVICE	OPEN AM PM		WORKED ON DAY OFF	
SYSTEM WIDE	791	93.9%	26	22	108	

2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY

	SCHEDULED DEMAND	AVAILABLE	SPARE RATIO
LRV	63	109	73%
F LINE	24	33	38%
CABLE CAR	25	30	20%
WOODS	84	191	127%
KIRKLAND	60	134	123%
FLYNN	82	108	32%
POTRERO 40'	42	55	31%
POTRERO 60'	39	48	23%
PRESIDIO	68	148	118%
TOTAL	487	856	76%



3. OPERATORS' ABSENTEEISM

	Scheduled WF	Total Unavailable	Sick	Vacation	Unplanned Leave	Other Reasons
Cable Car	84	13	6	5	2	0
Flynn	144	19	8	7	3	1
Green	127	18	11	6	1	0
Kirkland	118	24	15	6	2	1
Potrero	150	22	10	7	4	1
Presidio	127	12	5	7	0	0
Woods	173	18	8	6	4	0
TOTAL	923	126	63	44	16	3

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS

Accidents

Time	Run	Line	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay	
Date	Kuli	LIIIE	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End
08:03 10/14/12	344	33	5411	STANYAN & FELL (OB) ACCIDENT COACH & MOTORCYCLE, NO INJURY.		08:03	08:50
		12548	393	INSP A CHAU CLEARED. NO DAMAGE TO COACH. MINOR DAMAGE TO MOTORCYCLE. SYSTEM SAFETY*. CLAIMS 6A50*. VIDEO*. VEH DELAY: 00:47			
11:15 10/14/12	025	59	0016	MASON & JACKSON (OB)	ACCIDENT (CAR / AUTO), NO INJURY	11:15	12:05
	1254913 6A50*,4T55 TR RELIEF OP PUI			6A50*,4T55 TRANSPORT	ETY, MGR 4M1 RESP. 8M8*, CLAIM ED OPERATOR ID# 3286 FOR 799. SHUTTLES IN PLACE. PAGE SENT VEH DELAY: 00:50		

Time			Vehicle	Landin	Nature of Occurrence	Delay	
Date	Run	Line	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End
12:29 10/14/12	646	28	8319	19TH AVENUE & SLOAT COACH / AUTO ACCIDENT (HIT AND (IB) RUN) - NO INJURIES REPORTED		12:29	12:30
	1254921			OPERATOR CLEARED, INSPECTOR A. CHAU*, VIDEO*, SYSTEM SAFETY*, CLAIMS (6A50)*, SEE OCC #1254923 VEH DELAY: 00:01			
14:16 10/14/12	043	5	5508	VAN NESS AVENUE & MCALLISTER (IB)	DIRTY COACH	14:16	14:51
	1254936		36	INSPECTOR J. GIANG CLEARED, SFPD UNIT #4E12D - CAD #1734 RESPONDED, NO ARREST SI PRESIDIO 5637 @15:21 Veh delay: 01:05			
15:06 10/14/12	418	22	5475	FILLMORE & WASHINGTON (IB)	TROLLEY SHOE, OVERHEAD DAMAGE	15:06	16:17
1254953		53	INSPECTOR J. GIANG CLEARED, INSPECTOR C. HALETKY RESPONDED, SFFD ENGINE #38 RESPONDED, OVERHEAD LINE TRUCK 817 RESPONDED, PRESIDIO SHOP 072 RESPONDED, VIDEO*, SYSTEM SAFETY*, CLAIMS (6A50)*, 311*, A. ANDREWS (4M4)*, J. KELLY*, SENIOR MANAGEMENT PAGED*, NO 799 VEH DELAY: 01:11				
17:00 10/14/12	398	49	7117	MISSION & 16TH STREET (IB)	DIRTY COACH	17:00	17:35
	1254975			INSPECTOR E. DENNIS CLEARED, SFFD ENGINE #7 - CAD #261 RESPONDED, SFFD MEDIC #59 - CAD #261 RESPONDED, END OF RUN SI POTRERO N/R [EOR 19:09] VEH DELAY: 02:09			
19:17 10/14/12	431	14	7121	MISSION & FREMONT (IB)	COACH / AUTO ACCIDENT - NO INJURIES REPORTED	19:17	20:28
	1254979			INSPECTOR C. WHITE CLEARED, VIDEO*, SYSTEM SAFETY (VOICE)*, CLAIMS (6A50)*, MINOR DAMAGE TO COACH, MINOR DAMAGE TO AUTO, NO 799 VEH DELAY: 01:11			

Line Delays > 20 Minutes

Time	Dun	Line	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay	
Date	Run	Line	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End
07:14 10/14/12	41	31	5531	EDDY & BUCHANAN SFPD BLOCKING (IB,OB)			12:54 12:54
	SFPD CLEARED. INSP C HALETKY RESP. TWO COACH STUCK. REROUTES FOR INBOUND AND OUTBOUND. VEH DELAY: 05:40 LINE DELAY: 05:40						
08:13	041	N	1537	JUDAH & 45TH.AVE. (IB)	PROPULSION	08:13	- I
10/14/12	[LRV2=1477]MRU 4-S-27 RESPOND.INSP.R.DONALDSON 1254922 RESPOND SI GREEN 1406<>1483 @11:10 Veh delay: 02:57 Line delay: 00:25				08:13	08:38	